FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
Knott County Water and Sewer District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
MONTHLY WATER RATES
Gallon block for each meter size
%, Meter Rates
First 2,000 Gallsgs $18, inimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 5.63 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 4.55 Per 1,000 Gallons
27 Meter

First 15,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons

3” Meter

First 30,000 Gallons
Over 30,000 Gallomns

NewyServigg Con%ion Charge
Re?onnection fee

$86.00 Minimum Bill C'

4.55 per 1,000 Gallons 3 /()/07

$106.85 Minimum Bill
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons

n:; C_ Vsrzan

*Flat rate applicable to three customers that lost their well water due to a well or wells drilled by the
district. This rate will be subject to investigation in Caney Creeks next rate application under KRS
278.190. The following customers are charged this rate for both water and sewer service:

1. David D. Jacobs
2. Gene A. Slone
3. Chester Watts
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FOR Southwest Portions of Knott County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Knott County Water and Sewer District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
MONTHLY SEWER RATES

Gallon block for each meter size

Next ,O

Tall per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons

3.42 per 1,000 Gallons

&

2 Meter
First 15,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons

3.42 per 1,000 Gallons
3” Meter
T 30,000 Gallons

Sewer Only Customers

Residential Flat Rate $26.25
New-Service Connection Fee $150.00"

Other
nnection of existing facilities

*Flat rate applicable to three custo
district. This rate will be subject to investigation in Caney Creckesiext rate application under KRS
278.190. The following customers are charged this rate for both water and sewer service:

1. David D. Jacobs

2. Gene A. Slone

3. Chester Watts

$65.77 Minimum Bill  3/@,/700)
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